1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

o

10th

IOM Autumn Race 06
08 October 2018

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

mmmm-mmmlamlmmm

John Tufnall
John Martin
Dick Jobbins
Stan Cockeram
John Bennett
Robin Clabburn
Nigel Burt
Eddie Curnick
John Bradshaw

Derrek Barrett

03 1.0
95 2.0
80 (5.0)
64 4.0
61 (6.0)
45 3.0
66 (9.0)
88 8.0
57 7.0
02 (10.0)

(7.0) 2.0
20 3.0

3.0 1.0

1.0 5.0

(6.0) 4.0

4.0 (7.0)

50 6.0

(11.0 DNC) (10.0)
8.0 (9.0)

1.0
(5.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
4.0
7.0
9.0
8.0

9.0 8.0 (10.0)

2.0 2.0
30 1.0 1.0
1.0 3.0 3.0

(7.0) (8.0) 6.0
40 6.0 4.0
5.0 (9.0) 5.0
60 50 7.0
8.0 4.0 10.0
9.0 (10.0) 8.0

100 7.0 9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

1.0 (3.0)
(5.0) 2.0
(6.0) 1.0

40 7.0

2.0 6.0

7.0 4.0

3.0 (8.0)

8.0 5.0

9.0 9.0
10.0 10.0

21.0
24.0
26.0
44.0
44.0
48.0
56.0
73.0
77.0
83.0

11.0
14.0
15.0
29.0
32.0
32.0
39.0
52.0
58.0
63.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

