

IOM Autumn Race 06

08 October 2018

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	SailNo	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	John Tufnall	03	1.0	(7.0)	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	(3.0)	21.0	11.0
2nd	John Martin	95	2.0	2.0	3.0	(5.0)	3.0	1.0	1.0	(5.0)	2.0	24.0	14.0
3rd	Dick Jobbins	80	(5.0)	3.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	(6.0)	1.0	26.0	15.0
4th	Stan Cockeram	64	4.0	1.0	5.0	2.0	(7.0)	(8.0)	6.0	4.0	7.0	44.0	29.0
5th	John Bennett	61	(6.0)	(6.0)	4.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	4.0	2.0	6.0	44.0	32.0
6th	Robin Clabburn	45	3.0	4.0	(7.0)	4.0	5.0	(9.0)	5.0	7.0	4.0	48.0	32.0
7th	Nigel Burt	66	(9.0)	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	3.0	(8.0)	56.0	39.0
8th	Eddie Curnick	88	8.0	(11.0 DNC)	(10.0)	9.0	8.0	4.0	10.0	8.0	5.0	73.0	52.0
9th	John Bradshaw	57	7.0	8.0	(9.0)	8.0	9.0	(10.0)	8.0	9.0	9.0	77.0	58.0
10th	Derrek Barrett	02	(10.0)	9.0	8.0	(10.0)	10.0	7.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	83.0	63.0